of uniform pigmentation and thickness without air pockets and shall

confoim to IS 10192 and IS 12866.The sheets shall be opaque or

translucent, clear or pigmented, textured or smooth as specified. 5.0mm

thick (Wt. 8.4 Kg./Mtr. Sq.)

120.00 Sqm 1872.00 224640.00 Rupees Two lakh Twenty Four Thousand Six

Hundred Forty Only

9.3.1 2 Steel work in built up tubular trusses including cutting, hoisting ( height

upto 10 m)fixing in position and applying a priming coat of approved steel

primer, welded and bolted including special shaped washers etc. complete.

Hot finished welded type tubes.

300.00 Kg. 100.00 30000.00 Rupees Thirty  Thousand  Only

3.16.3 3 Painting with synthetic enamel paint of approved brand and manufacture to

give an even shade :  Two or more coats on new work  

20.00 Sqm 69.00 1380.00 Rupees One Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Only

Total amount 256020.00 Rupees Two lakh Fifty Six Thousand Twenty

Only

Estate Officer

I /we beg to tender as per …………. % above /below /  of  the  “G” Schedule

Signature of Contractor Estate Officer

"G" schedule

SRI KARAN NARENDRA AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY,

JOBNER-303329 Distt.